ePlan
SPR-2025-00293
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2025-00294
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2025-00295
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

4792 SHALLOWFORD RD
FULL SITE PERMIT
SHALLOWFORD RD

CURATED EQUITIES
2200 CENTURY PARKWAY, SUITE 500
ATLANTA, GA 30345

RED STONE GROUP DEVELOPMENT & ENGINEERING LLC
250 PHARR ROAD
ATLANTA, GA 30305

Burnt Hickory Baptist Church West Parking Expansion
FULL SITE PERMIT

DUE WEST RD

Burnt Hickory Baptist Church
5145 Due West Rd NW
Powder Springs, GA 30152

Gaskins + LeCraw
1266 Powder Sprins Road
Marietta, GA 30064

Cedar Canyon Culvert Replacement
FULL SITE PERMIT
Cedar Canyon RD

Cedar Canyon Condominium Association, Inc.
8295 HIGHWAY 92
Woodstock, GA 30189

G & M Engineering, Inc.

2605 Masters Rd

Dacula, GA 30019

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 10/2/2025

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0101
01

1.93
1.93
R-20

ePlan

0300
20

29.90
4.90
R-30

ePlan

0859
17

15.00
0.05
RM-12

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 10/2/2025

ePlan Cooper's Point Land Lot: 0481
SPR-2025-00298 FULL SITE PERMIT District: 16
Location: Davis RD Comm District: 3
Developer/Owner: Crestline Engineering Site Acreage: 4.80
4651 Woodstock Rd, Ste 208-106 Disturbed Acres: 3.50
Roswell, GA 30075 Zoning: R-20
Engineer/Applicant: Crestline Engineering Zoning Case: O
4651 Woodstock Rd, Ste 208-106 Hearing Date:
Roswell, GA 30075 Variance Case:

Hearing Date:
ePlan
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This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



