Cobb County...Expect the Best!

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 10/2/2025

	ePlan SPR-2025-00293 Location:	4792 SHALLOWFORD RD FULL SITE PERMIT SHALLOWFORD RD	Land Lot: District: Comm District:	0101 01 3	
	Developer/Owner:	CURATED EQUITIES 2200 CENTURY PARKWAY, SUITE 500 ATLANTA, GA 30345	Site Acreage: Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	1.93 1.93 R-20	
	Engineer/Applicant:	RED STONE GROUP DEVELOPMENT & ENGINEERING LLC 250 PHARR ROAD ATLANTA, GA 30305	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:		
				ePlan	
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>					
	ePlan	Burnt Hickory Baptist Church West Parking Expansion	Land Lot:	0300	
	SPR-2025-00294	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	20	
	Location:	DUE WEST RD	Comm District:	1	
	Developer/Owner:	Burnt Hickory Baptist Church 5145 Due West Rd NW Powder Springs, GA 30152	Site Acreage: Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	29.90 4.90 R-30	
	Engineer/Applicant:	Gaskins + LeCraw 1266 Powder Sprins Road Marietta, GA 30064	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:		
				ePlan	
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>					
	ePlan	Cedar Canyon Culvert Replacement	Land Lot:	0859	
	SPR-2025-00295	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	17	
	Location:	Cedar Canyon RD	Comm District:	2	
	Developer/Owner:	Cedar Canyon Condominium Association, Inc. 8295 HIGHWAY 92 Woodstock, GA 30189	Site Acreage: Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	15.00 0.05 RM-12	
	Engineer/Applicant:	G & M Engineering, Inc. 2605 Masters Rd Dacula, GA 30019	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:		

ePlan

Cobb County...Expect the Best!

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 10/2/2025

ePlan	Cooper's Point	Land Lot:	0481
SPR-2025-00298	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	16
Location:	Davis RD	Comm District:	3

Crestline Engineering 4651 Woodstock Rd, Ste 208-106 Developer/Owner: Site Acreage: 4.80 Disturbed Acres:

3.50 Roswell, GA 30075 Zoning: R-20

Crestline Engineering 4651 Woodstock Rd, Ste 208-106 Engineer/Applicant: Zoning Case:

Hearing Date: Variance Case: Roswell, GA 30075

Hearing Date:

ePlan